SCANNING ANTENNAS
FOCUSED BEAM RADIATION PATTERN
DIRECTIONAL PANEL
DOOR JAMB
433MHZ, 868MHZ, 915MHZ
RFID
Antennas for
RFID ANTENNAS - THE RANGE

are met. They are 100% tested during manufacture to ensure that
they match quoted specification and customers’ requirements.
EXPLANATION OF PART NUMBER
FPA0-0.4R/9401 / 01 - 21 - 51:  CONSISTS OF
 TYPE  GAIN  -FREQUENCY  POLARISATION /MODEL /PAINT        -CONNECTOR        -CABLE LENGTH
 Flat Panel 0dBi -0.4GHz Right Circular /9401 /01 white -21 N(M)  -51 0.5m RG223
Antenna Reference Frequency GHz Gain dBi Polarisation Beamwidth
     azimuth° x elevation°
RFID ANTENNA, 433MHZ RANGE
Flat Panel FPA0-0.4R/9401 0.433 0 Right Circular 80 x 80
Flat Panel FPA4-0.4R/9402 0.433 4 Right Circular 47 x 48
Flat Panel (tile) FPA0-0.4R/9403 0.433 0 Right Circular 80 x 80
Sector (door jamb) SA4-0.4V/9404 0.400 - 0.450 5 Vertical 57.5 x 160
RFID ANTENNA, 868MHZ RANGE
Flat Panel FPA0-0.9R/9405 0.868 0 Right Circular 80 x 80
Flat Panel FPA2-0.9R/9406 0.868 1-2 Right Circular 45 x 45
Sector (door jamb) SA4-0.9V/9407 0.820 - 0.920 4 Vertical 75 x 180
STANDARD •
PAINT FINISH   00    01    02    03    04    05
  Not painted   Gloss White   Matt Black   Gloss Grey   Olive Drab   Tan
       •    •    •
CONNECTOR AND CABLE
Connector code: 20  21  22  23  24  25  26  27  28  29  30  31  32  33
  N(F) N(M) SMA(F) SMA(M) TNC(F) TNC(M) BNC(F) BNC(M) RP-  RP-  RP-  RP-  RP-  RP-
                  SMA(F) SMA(M) BNC(F)  BNC(M) TNC(F) TNC(M)
MODELS 9401, 9403, 9404, 9405, 9406, 9407
Cable code (below)
50 No cable  •    •    •
51 0.5m cable    •    •    •    •    •    •    •
52 1.0m cable    •    •    •    •    •    •    •
53 2.0m cable    •    •    •    •    •    •    •
MODEL 9402
Cable code (below)
50 No cable  •    •    •
51 0.5m cable
52 1.0m cable
53 2.0m cable
• If our existing range does not include the antenna you need,
we can undertake a development project for you